MASS INTENTIONS

SAT.

SUN.

MON.

TUE.

WED.

THU.

FRI.

November 29, thru December 5, 2025

11/29

11/30

12/01

12/02

12/03

12/04

12/05

9:00 AM.

5:30 P.M.

8:00 A.M.

10:00 A M.

12:00 P.Mm.

9:00 AM.

9:00 A.M.

9:00 A.M.

9:00 A.M.

9:00 AM.

Milagros Tabada (Living, Birthday)
Leonora C. Penalosa

Laura Anderson ¥

People of the Parish of St. Callistus
Cirilo ‘Butch’ Bautista w

Anselmo Reyes T

Bernardino & Gorgonia Sandoval %
William Wierenga T (Death Anniversary)
Mr. Aung ¥

For the Intentions of the
Fellowship Prayer Group

by Milagros Tabada
by Cherry Castro

by The Estrada Family

by Chat Rosete

by lke & Meddie Victorino

by Carmencita Ferreros

by The Paz Family

by Ignatius & Christina Young

by Agnes Uldricks




