MASS INTENTIONS

	November 29, thru December 5, 2025		
11/29	9:00 A.M.	Milagros Tabada (Living, Birthday)	by Milagros Tabada
	5:30 P.M.	Leonora C. Penalosa 먑	by Cherry Castro
11/30	8:00 A.M.	Laura Anderson 먑	by The Estrada Family
	10:00 A.M.	People of the Parish of St. Callistus	
	12:00 P.M.	Cirilo 'Butch' Bautista Ѣ	by Chat Rosete
12/01	9:00 A.M.	Anselmo Reyes ₽	by Ike & Meddie Victorino
12/02	9:00 A.M.	Bernardino & Gorgonia Sandoval	by Carmencita Ferreros
12/03	9:00 A.M.	William Wierenga ௴ (Death Anniversary)	by The Paz Family
12/04	9:00 A.M.	Mr. Aung &	by Ignatius & Christina Young
12/05	9:00 A.M.	For the Intentions of the Fellowship Prayer Group	by Agnes Uldricks
	11/30 12/01 12/02 12/03 12/04	5:30 P.M. 11/30 8:00 A.M. 10:00 A.M. 12:00 P.M. 12/01 9:00 A.M. 12/02 9:00 A.M. 12/03 9:00 A.M. 12/04 9:00 A.M.	11/29 9:00 A.M. Milagros Tabada (Living, Birthday) 5:30 P.M. Leonora C. Penalosa 中 11/30 8:00 A.M. Laura Anderson 中 10:00 A.M. People of the Parish of St. Callistus 12:00 P.M. Cirilo 'Butch' Bautista 中 12/01 9:00 A.M. Anselmo Reyes 中 12/02 9:00 A.M. Bernardino & Gorgonia Sandoval 中中 12/03 9:00 A.M. William Wierenga 中 (Death Anniversary) 12/04 9:00 A.M. Mr. Aung 中